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	Ganapathy Engineering Collge

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2005


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	GNPT


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Hunter Road, Rangasaipet, Warangal - 506 005.


	Telephone

	0870-2565858/2560801


	Email ID

	gecprincipal@yahoo.co.in, gecwarangal@rediffmail.com


	Website

	www.ganapathieng.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.K.Tirupathi Rao


	Contact Number

	9849390248 / 0870-2100560


	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

106643

59181

200290

206219

226394

188464

ECE

53507

48748

156599

201832

110651

146721

EEE

65012

73767

158294

248710

129348

153220

INF

87053

74779

229486

190034

239960

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

138475

171828

92997

78965

 

 

95815

81022

202206

210360

ECE

133275

103437

63816

58856

 

 

63258

62810

148538

92168

EEE

129590

238807

92168

90283

 

 

91411

154592

159260

 

INF

192341

174166

119810

100845

 

 

111556

95815

155163

203122
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